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Note:
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The boundaries shown on this plan should not
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Source Information:
Site boundaries: Registered Survey Plans.
Adjoining information: DCDB.
Contours: Global Mapper Jan 2024
Aerial photography: Near Map Dec 2023
Environment constraints: JWA 2024
Water Mains: Tweed Shire Council
Watercourse Centrelines: GS June 2024
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Application Boundary

Precinct Predominant Use Approx. Area Potential Dwellings
A Village Centre 3.650 ha 435
B Retirement Living 6.955 ha 195
C Low Density - Housing 36.760 ha 416
D Hilltop Village 27.174 ha 254
E Reserve 0.207 ha —
F Open Space 6.548 ha —
G Conservation 35.252 ha —
H Structured Open Space 3.602 ha —

Total 120.148 ha 1300
Note: Dwelling yield is indicative and may increase where smaller lots are introduced.

 H
 F
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https://www.rpsgroup.com/Australia-Asia-Pacific/Services/Urban-Design.aspx
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Site boundaries: Registered Survey Plans.
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Contours: Global Mapper Jan 2024
Aerial photography: Near Map Dec 2023
Environment constraints: JWA 2024
Water Mains: Tweed Shire Council
Watercourse Centrelines: GS June 2024
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Precinct Predominant Use Approx. Area Potential Dwellings
A Village Centre 3.650 ha 435
B Retirement Living 6.955 ha 195
C Low Density - Housing 36.760 ha 416
D Hilltop Village 27.174 ha 254
E Reserve 0.207 ha —
F Open Space 6.548 ha —
G Conservation 35.252 ha —
H Structured Open Space 3.602 ha —

Total 120.148 ha 1300

D

Application Boundary

Note: Dwelling yield is indicative and may increase where smaller lots are introduced.

Village Centre Dwelling Yield Area Lots Dws
TC1: Hotel/ Mixed Use/ Apartments (6st) 5,290m² 1 150
TC2: Hotel/ Hotel/ Mixed Use/ Apartments (6st) 3,709m² 1 66
TC 3: Apartments (3-4 st) 3,249m² 1 40
TC 4: Mixed Use Apartments (3 st) 4,886m² 1 77
TC 5: Townhomes 4,394m² 1 63
TC 6: Townhomes 4,985m² 1 17
TC 7: Townhomes 6,209m² 1 22
Total Village Centre 32,722m² 7 435

TC2

TC5TC4

TC7

TC3 TC6

TC1

 F
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The boundaries shown on this plan should not
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Source Information:
Site boundaries: Registered Survey Plans.
Adjoining information: DCDB.
Contours: Global Mapper Jan 2024
Aerial photography: Near Map Dec 2023
Environment constraints: JWA 2024
Water Mains: Tweed Shire Council
Watercourse Centrelines: GS June 2024
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Neighbourhood Connector Street (20.9m Reserve)

Neighbourhood Connector Street (18.5m Reserve)
Esplanade Perimeter Street (15m Reserve)
Access Street (14.5m Reserve)
Narrow Access Street (13m Reserve)
Access Laneway (8m Reserve)
Driveway (10m-12m Reserve)
Bushfire Trail (6m Sealed) (10m Reserve)
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McALLISTERS       ROAD

'ELYSIAN', Bilambil Heights

D I S C L A I M E R
The contents of this plan are conceptual
and for discussion purposes only. All
areas and dimensions are approximate
and subject to relevant studies, survey,
engineer ing and Counc i l  approval .
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PLAN OF PROPOSED SUBDIVISION OF LOT 4 ON DP822786,
LOT 31 ON DP850230, LOT 2 ON DP867486, LOTS 32 & 33 ON DP1085109,
LOT 1 ON DP595529, LOT 1 ON DP1033807, LOT 1 ON DP1033810 &
LOT 1 ON DP1033811.

EXISTING EASEMENTS

(D) EASEMENT FOR UNDERGROUND POWER RETICULATION 2 WIDE (DP641769) - TO BE EXTINGUISHED.
(E) EASEMENT FOR WATER SUPPLY AND ACCESS 4 WIDE (DP595530)
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